v
earthgear.com.au
07 5355 1008
civil machine
and attachment hire
v
contents

can handle any task with ease.
equipment list
model key features
40hp tracked loader •	 Available on trailer
•	 Only 1,280mm wide
•	 AC cabins
•	 4 in 1 bucket
50hp - 60hp tracked loader •	 AC cabins
•	 4 in 1 bucket
•	 Optional 6 in 1 tilt buckets
75hp - 80hp tracked loader •	 AC cabins
•	 4 in 1 bucket
•	 Optional 6 in 1 tilt buckets
100hp tracked loader •	 AC cabins
•	 4 in 1 bucket
•	 Optional 6 in 1 tilt buckets
14t wheeled loader •	 Loader style or tool carrier options
•	 Mine spec machines available
15t - 18t wheeled loader •	 Loader style or tool carrier options
•	 Mine spec machines available
34t - 40t wheeled loader •	 Loader style or tool carrier options
•	 Mine spec machines available
// tracked and wheeled loaders
machine and attachment hire
earthgear.com.au / hirenow@earthgear.com.au
5
rollers
Our range of rollers, from 2.5 tonne to
13 tonne, are engineered for superior
compaction performance, ensuring
optimal results on every surface.
equipment list
model key features
remote control trench roller •	 Wireless remote control
•	 Articulated steering
•	 Centre lift point
2t - 3t double drum smooth roller •	 ROPS bar
•	 Available with optional sun canopy
8t single drum roller •	 Padfoot and smooth drum options
•	 AC cabins
12t single drum roller •	 Padfoot and smooth drum options
•	 AC cabins
// rollers
6 machine and attachment hire
earthgear.com.au / hirenow@earthgear.com.au
site
dumpers
water carts
Our site dumpers are built to master
even the most demanding terrain. The
series includes the 912G, 912GS and 912HM
models and range from 6 - 10 tonne.
equipment list
model key features
6t site dumper •	 6 tonne load capacity
•	 74hp Diesel Deutz Engine
•	 60 Litre Diesel Tank
•	 180 Degree Swivel Skip
10t site dumper •	 912GS and 912HM available
•	 10 tonne load capacity
•	 147hp diesel cummins engine
•	 140 litre diesel tank
•	 180 degree swivel skip
•	 912GS - Double the capacity of all other site dumpers
•	 912HM - Low Kerb Weight & Wide Tyres for Low ground Pressure
// tippers and dumpers
From 1200L trailers to 13000L trucks, we have you covered
with dust suppression and compaction onsite.
equipment list
model key features
1200L water trailer •	 Includes 2 x deflector sprays and hose reel
•	 Optional dribble bar
•	 Diesel or petrol engine options